
Marshallinseln: AdipositasprÃ¤valenz
Frauen, 2016-2017

 

Frauen
0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

Adipositas Übergewicht

%

Umfragetyp: Gemessen

Alter: 15-49

StichprobengrÃ¶ÃŸe: 673

Geltungsbereich: National

Referenzen: Republic of the Marshall Islands Ministry of Health and Human Services, RMI Economic, Policy Planning and Statistics Office and
UNICEF. 2017. Republic of the Marshall Islands Integrated Child Health and Nutrition Survey 2017, Final Report. Majuro, Republic of the

Marshall Islands: Republic of the Marshall Islands Ministry of Health and Human Services, RMI Economic, Policy Planning and Statistics
Office

Anmerkungen (nur in englischer Sprache
verfÃ¼gbar):

Demographic Health Survey - Mothers or female caregivers

Wenn nicht anders angegeben, bezieht sich Ãœbergewicht auf einen BMI zwischen 25Â kg und 29,9Â kg/mÂ², Adipositas auf einen BMI Ã¼ber 30Â kg/mÂ².


